
Ogdensburg Historical Society 
2026 Calendar 

Meeting Date & time  
Where Meeting 

Located 
Type of Event 

Thursday, 2/5/2026 
7:00 Trustee OHS Museum Meeting 

Thursday, 3/19/2026 
7:00 Public School Cafeteria 

Liz Holste 
Skiing History in SC 

Sunday, 4/26/2026 
1:00-4:00 

Public OHS Museum 
Museum Re-Opens for 

season 
Museum Open House 

Thursday, 5/7/2026 
7:00 Trustee OHS Museum Meeting 

Sunday, 5/24/2026 
1:00-4:00 Public OHS Museum Museum Open House 

Saturday, 6/20/2026 
12:00 Public OFD Field Ogdensburg Day 

Thursday, 6/25/2026 
7:00 

Public School Cafeteria To be determined 

Sunday, 6/28/26 
1:00-4:00 

Public OHS Museum Museum Open House 

Sunday, 7/26/26 
1:00-4:00 Public OHS Museum Museum Open House 

Thursday, 8/13/2026 
7:00 Trustee OHS Museum Meeting 

Sunday, 8/23/26 
1:00-4:00 Public OHS Museum Museum Open House 

Saturday, 9/12/2026 
4:00 

Public SHMM Picnic 

Sunday, 9/27/2026 
1:00-4:00 Public OHS Museum Museum Open House 

Saturday-Sunday 
10/11-12/2026 

Public OHS Museum Sussex County Heritage 
Weekend 

Sunday, 10/25/2026 
1:00-4:00 Public OHS Museum Museum Open House 

Thursday, 11/5/2026 
7:00 

Trustee OHS Museum Meeting 

Wednesday, 11/11/2026 Public OHS Museum 
Museum Open House 

Veterans’ Celebration- tie 
in with school ceremony 

Museum closed for 
winter 

  Re-curating and 
renovations 

Monday, 12/7/2026 
7:00 

Public School Cafeteria Holiday/Ethnic Dinner 

 


